FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

FASE 1 COPA PROVINCIAL GRANADA GRUPO 1
MOTRIL, 23/10/2021

Prueba 20

23/10/2021 - 17:13

Fem., 200m Espalda

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

1 ORUETA JIMENEZ, Dori Ane
2 ORTEGA MEDINA, Marta
3 AGUILERA OSUNA, Leyre

4 RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ, Laura

5 ROMERO GONZALEZ, Maria
6 ALVAREZ GOMEZ, Marta Cristina
7 SALVATIERRA CAMPOS, Maria

Serie 2de 2

O~NO O A WN P

MUNOZ LOPEZ, Marta
MEDINA MARTIN, Julia
MUNOZ LOPEZ, Begofia
FRIAS MOLINA, Tamara

DEL AGUILA MARTIN, Carmen
GARCIA UTRABO, Irene
MOLINERO GONZALEZ, Daniela
RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, Victoria

AN

09 R.C
08 C.N.
09 C.N.
04 CD.
09 C.N.
09 C.N.
08 C.D.
08 C.N.
09 C.N.
05 C.N.
00 R.C.
06 C.N.
04 R.C.
04 C.N.
09 R.C

Nautico De Motril
Churriana
Churriana

Swim Granada
Churriana
Churriana

Los Alamos

Churriana
Churriana
Churriana
Nautico De Motril
Churriana
Nautico De Motril
Churriana
Nautico De Motril

3:14.42 25m
3:04.31 25m
2:56.41 25m
3:01.20 25m
3:04.89 25m

2:45.05 25m
2:36.78 50m
2:27.30 25m
2:17.76 25m
2:19.02 25m
2:32.83 25m
2:37.88 25m
2:52.13 50m
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